
WEST CHESTER PORCHFEST 2025 SCHEDULE 
PORCH 

# 
PORCH ADDRESS TIME PERFORMER GENRE 

1:00 PM 
1 301 Price St. 1:00  Zone Seek Post-rock and electronic music, live looping 

using synthesizer, guitar, mic, laptop 
(Ableton), MIDI controller, mixer 

3 415 Price St 1:00  BCM Trio Trio - instrumental music covering a wide 
variety of genres, including: Jazz, Funk, Rock, 
Fusion, and Classical. 

7 611 Price St. 1:00  DJ Keith 
Courage 

Turntablism/break beats/hip hop (DJ playing 
old funk/soul/jazz and mixing them into hip 
hop songs) 

8 400 S Church St . 1:00  Scene on TV Indie/Alt/Rock with Drums, Bass, Guitar, 
Vocals 

10 235 Dean St. 1:00 Cam Narimanian Duo - Acoustic/Indie Rock with 
Piano/Guitar/Harmonica/Vocals/Drums 

14 300 Dean St 1:00  Fiddlechix Six fiddles and one guitar playing Folk, fiddle 
tunes, and bluegrass 

20 339 Dean St. 1:00  Evan Sternbach Pop/singer-songwriter on acoustic guitar 

22 430 Dean St. 1:00  Tin-Bone-Two Bluegrass, folk on banjo, guitar and cello 

24 510 Dean St. 1:00  Rented Mule Blend of bluegrass & country music, 
traditional to contemporary. Combines guitars, 
mandolin, banjo, steel guitars, fiddle & bass 
with vocals. 

26 314 S. Darlington 
St. 

1:00  Walt Kinsey and 
Friends 

Oldies, traditional, sing-alongs with guitar, 
keyboard & bongos 

29 319 W. Union St. 1:00  Jeff McGaw Robust musical menu inspired by John Prine, 
Jason Isbell, the Grateful Dead, Steve Earl 
and many more. 

35 406 W. Union St. 1:00  The Gracious Singer/Songwriter, Alt-Country on guitar 

41 500 W. Union St. 1:00  Colin Mash Musical Theater, Pop, Jazz 

45 224 W. Barnard St. 1:00  Kate Todd Country Singer/Songwriter on guitar 

47 316 W. Barnard St. 1:00  The Mole Men of 
Philadelphia 

Goof rock influenced by They Might Be Giants 
& Ben Folds Five with lead/backup vocals, 

https://zoneseek.bandcamp.com/
http://facebook.com/3961bc
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fyoutu.be%2FMNDWuaiszK4&data=05%7C02%7C%7Cb983bfc1357e4b016fa408dd7316b008%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638793263465529574%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=HDvdwl5lOcC6mGZq%2BMHv%2BfhFuj%2BadOEoMyWPeNGWitU%3D&reserved=0
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fyoutu.be%2FMNDWuaiszK4&data=05%7C02%7C%7Cb983bfc1357e4b016fa408dd7316b008%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638793263465529574%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=HDvdwl5lOcC6mGZq%2BMHv%2BfhFuj%2BadOEoMyWPeNGWitU%3D&reserved=0
https://www.instagram.com/scene.ontv?igsh=bDd0c2dkZHNla3lq
https://www.youtube.com/@cam_narim_music
https://www.instagram.com/evansternbach?igsh=MWQ2b3pvZWUzYWVnYQ&utm_source=qr
https://facebook.com/rentedmulebluegrass
http://jeffmcgaw.com/
https://www.instagram.com/thegracious/?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet
https://www.instagram.com/colinmashofficial?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.youtube.com/user/KateToddOnline
https://open.spotify.com/artist/28OwSmqgLjduo94HgiHPxa
https://open.spotify.com/artist/28OwSmqgLjduo94HgiHPxa


Keyboards, Bass, Drums 

51 411 W. Barnard St. 1:00  Frank Lloyd 
Wrong Acoustic 
Duo 

Duo playing and singing classic rock, soulful 
jams on guitars 

53 112 S. New St. 1:00  Dave Loves 
Donna 

Duo playing and singing 
folk/rock/country/blues on guitar, harmonica, 
mandolin, hand percussion 

54 130 W. Miner St. 1:00  Valley Forge 
Chorus 

4 part acapella harmony of songs arranged in 
the barbershop style mostly; covers many 
genres including pop and jazz standards, 
patriotic, Beatles, Broadway, ABBA, and 
everything in between. 

57 317 W. Miner St. 1:00  Elm Grove Music Trio - celtic, folk & traditional on guitar, 
mandolin & fiddle 

61 341 W. Miner St. 1:00- 
1:40  

Annalise Curtin Folk rock singer on guitar 

61 341 W. Miner St. 1:40- 
2:20  

Doug Lowman Indie folk/alt country on guitar 

2:00 
2 311 Price St. 2:00  Just Practicing Classic Rock, Americana, Blues, Country 

4 421 Price St. 2:00  Fast Eddie and 
Analog 

Acoustic Guitars with the soft sound of rock 
and roll.. Eagles, Beatles etc. 

7 611 Price St. 2:00  DJ Keith 
Courage 

Turntablism/break beats/hip hop (DJ playing 
old funk/soul/jazz and mixing them into hip 
hop songs) 

9 127 Dean St. 2:00  The Fadeout 5 piece - R&B, classic rock, and pop songs 
from the past 50 years. 

15 302 Dean St. 2:00  Audubon String 
Quartet 

String quartet playing oldies, show tunes and 
folk 

21 401 Dean St. 2:00  Sean Kelly and 
Cassie Z 

Acoustic/vocal duo performing upbeat funk, 
soul, blues songs. 

23 435 Dean St. 2:00  Bruce & Abby 
Houston 

Duo on guitars playing and singing folk, 
alternative, acoustic rock 

25 516 Dean St. 2:00  Just Roses Americana - Acoustic Folk, Roots & Rock with 
2 Guitars, Mandolin, maybe banjo, bass, and 

https://www.youtube.com/@davelovesdonna1097/videos
https://www.youtube.com/@davelovesdonna1097/videos
https://www.instagram.com/valleyforgechorus?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/valleyforgechorus?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=121336887536658&set=a.105121859158161
http://www.annalisecurtin.com/
http://instagram.com/wonderdougzen
http://www.justpracticingpa.com/
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fyoutu.be%2FMNDWuaiszK4&data=05%7C02%7C%7Cb983bfc1357e4b016fa408dd7316b008%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638793263465529574%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=HDvdwl5lOcC6mGZq%2BMHv%2BfhFuj%2BadOEoMyWPeNGWitU%3D&reserved=0
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fyoutu.be%2FMNDWuaiszK4&data=05%7C02%7C%7Cb983bfc1357e4b016fa408dd7316b008%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638793263465529574%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=HDvdwl5lOcC6mGZq%2BMHv%2BfhFuj%2BadOEoMyWPeNGWitU%3D&reserved=0
http://audubonsymphony.org/
http://audubonsymphony.org/
https://www.instagram.com/p/DGhTO7KMlbo/
https://www.instagram.com/p/DGhTO7KMlbo/
https://www.facebook.com/justrosesandfriends


violin 

26 314 S. Darlington 
St. 

2:00  Walt Kinsey and 
Friends 

Oldies, traditional, sing-alongs with guitar, 
keyboard & bongos 

28 312 W Union St. 2:00  Malvern Prep 
Guitar Ensemble 

Guitar Ensemble of 11 acoustic guitars and 
one bass guitar performing a mix of classic 
rock songs and Malvern Prep & Villa Maria 
Choir will be 28 vocalists singing in 3 part 
harmony with piano singing mix of classic 
rock songs featured in movies 

32 344 W. Union St. 2:00  Pelted 4 piece - original Indie, shoegaze, jock rock 

38 412 W. Union St. 2:00  The Kenchmen Trio playing blues rock 

42 504 W. Union St. 2:00  Ladybird 4 piece - Classic Rock, funk pop, indie rock 
covers 

44 144 W. Barnard St. 2:00  Owl Talons Trio - punk hardcore 

45 230 W. Barnard St. 2:00  Refrigerator 4 piece - alt rock/jazz fusion 

49 339 W Barnard St. 2:00  Sonic Honey Acoustic trio performing stripped-down 
versions of popular rock songs across various 
decades with 2 Acoustic guitars, drum kit, 
harmonica 

52 429 W. Barnard St. 1:45-
2:30  

The Past 
Blasters Band 

Trio - 60s and 70s Classic rock. Beatles, 
Eagles, CSN. Queen, CCR, Roy Orbison 

54 130 W. Miner St. 2:00  Hansen-Protasi 
Jazz Sextet 

Sextet playing jazz on 2 Trumpets, Trombone, 
Saxophone, Bass, Drums, occasional vocals 

55 206 W. Miner St. 2:00  Daisy Chain 4 piece - rock 

57 317 W. Miner St. 2:00  West Chester 
Ukulele Group 

11 ukulele players offering tin pan alley, 
classic rock and current favorites 

61 341 W. Miner St. 2:20- 
3:00  

Tovah Rosenthal Singer/songwriter on guitar 

3:00 
1 301 Price St. 3:00  Lisa Chosed Indie folk - singer-songwriter on acoustic 

guitar 

3 415 Price St. 3:00  John Costello 
Traditional Blues 

Traditional Blues.. Acoustic Fingerpicking 
Guitar.. slide and bottleneck guitar.. solo 
harmonica.. folk music and Spirituals..on 
acoustic and resonator guitars and harmonica 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jXXtWheA6gg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jXXtWheA6gg
https://www.instagram.com/pelt3d?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://youtube.com/@kennethhanson-defrancesco?si=MwxgPbFMHF9nUqgD
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fdrive.google.com%2Fdrive%2Ffolders%2F1cbQvepzb8UT3hPaEf9IvtqQutVLjINtL%3Fusp%3Dshare_link&data=05%7C02%7C%7C7a026dad8e084e69040c08dd78348798%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638798889194913663%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=aWsE%2FqBW3ZKuYvdyowdzQzKKNRlfKhUp3%2BgN6b35cyw%3D&reserved=0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pn00r-0UjcI
https://www.instagram.com/refrigerator_band?igsh=NDBrMjZwb3NzMm5k
https://youtube.com/@sonichoneyband_pa?si=d6s06YSiZFS0YYkI
https://www.facebook.com/share/1Xwo3qSQ46/
https://www.facebook.com/share/1Xwo3qSQ46/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XY1k-tdNwnU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XY1k-tdNwnU
https://www.instagram.com/daisychain.pa?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/tearose93?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.youtube.com/c/LisaChosed1


6 509 Price St. 3:00  Mike Dee 
Music/Doin' Time 

90s/00s Alternative Rock with 2 acoustic 
Guitars, bass 

7 611 Price St. 3:00  DJ Keith 
Courage 

Turntablism/break beats/hip hop (DJ playing 
old funk/soul/jazz and mixing them into hip 
hop songs) 

11 243 Dean St 3:00  The Sean Kelly 
Jazz Trio 

Trio - jazz standards on guitar, bass & drums 

23 
435 Dean St. 3:00  

Stephanie 
Phillips 

Duo Indie folk singer-songwriter guitar and 
drums 

25 516 Dean St. 3:00  Smoke and 
Mirrors 

4 piece - Pop Rock, Classic Rock, Alt Rock 
with Guitar, Bass, and Drums 

26 314 S. Darlington 
St. 

3:00  Walt Kinsey and 
Friends 

Oldies, traditional, sing-alongs with guitar, 
keyboard & bongos 

30 327 W. Union St. 3:00  Same Old Sun Americana-infused rock 'n' roll 

35 406 W. Union St. 3:00  Marabou Trio - funky Soul Rock Explosion 

40 429 W. Union St. 3:00  Guilty By Design 4 piece - rock band 

45 224 W. Barnard St. 3:00  Acrobat Alley 3 piece - acoustic rock in the style of Counting 
Crows and Dave Matthews Band. Mostly 
covers with a few originals. 

47 316 W. Barnard St. 3:00  The White 
Feathers 

jazz/Rock with Piano, Guitar, Vocals, 
potentially drums and bass 

50 400 W. Barnard St. 3:30- 
4:00  

Friends of 
Everhart Park - 
Kazoo Band and 
"Mummer" 
Quartet 

"Mummer" Quartet and Kazoo Band 

52 429 W. Barnard St. 3:00  Homeless and 
Desperate 

Duo - chill lounge rock, modern americana 
and pop on 
acoustic guitar and Fender bass 

53 112 S. New St. 3:00  Secretly Sixty 4 piece - Rock n' Roll/ 80's, 90's, 2000's 

54 130 W. Miner St. 3:00  Chesco Sax 
Quartet 

Mix of pop songs from past decades, with 
jazz standards, show tunes, and classical 
pieces on Alto, Baritone, Soprano and Tenor 
Saxophones 

56 305 W. Miner St. 3:00  Jeff McGaw Robust musical menu inspired by John Prine, 

https://www.instagram.com/thee_mikedee/?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet
https://www.instagram.com/thee_mikedee/?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fyoutu.be%2FMNDWuaiszK4&data=05%7C02%7C%7Cb983bfc1357e4b016fa408dd7316b008%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638793263465529574%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=HDvdwl5lOcC6mGZq%2BMHv%2BfhFuj%2BadOEoMyWPeNGWitU%3D&reserved=0
https://na01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fyoutu.be%2FMNDWuaiszK4&data=05%7C02%7C%7Cb983bfc1357e4b016fa408dd7316b008%7C84df9e7fe9f640afb435aaaaaaaaaaaa%7C1%7C0%7C638793263465529574%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=HDvdwl5lOcC6mGZq%2BMHv%2BfhFuj%2BadOEoMyWPeNGWitU%3D&reserved=0
https://www.instagram.com/p/DGhTO7KMlbo/
https://www.instagram.com/p/DGhTO7KMlbo/
https://www.instagram.com/songwriterstephaniephillips?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/songwriterstephaniephillips?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.facebook.com/smokeandmirrorspa
https://www.facebook.com/smokeandmirrorspa
https://www.instagram.com/sameoldsunband/
https://youtu.be/8Je3ZRXevCw
https://www.instagram.com/guilty_by_design_band?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PL_fKAPXjJrc5kZSRhqlfJl5ZibNGHB4Bf&si=hkH_mMay_3CoOGY5
https://linktr.ee/thewhitefeathers
https://linktr.ee/thewhitefeathers
https://sites.google.com/view/homelessanddesperate/main
https://sites.google.com/view/homelessanddesperate/main
https://www.instagram.com/secretly_sixty?igsh=MWllbGd3MWF1cTd0Zw&utm_source=qr
http://www.youtube.com/@ChescoSax
http://www.youtube.com/@ChescoSax
http://jeffmcgaw.com/


Jason Isbell, the Grateful Dead, Steve Earl 
and many more. 

59 328 W. Miner St. 3:00  Lee James Duo - Acoustic guitar of Blues rock, indie, 
acoustic pop 

4:00 
2 311 Price St. 4:00  Red Means Run Trio playing Americana, rock n roll 

5 423 Price St. 4:00  The Wild Clovers Duo - Irish Folk, Country and Americana 

9 127 Dean St. 4:00  Lenape Brass 
Ensemble 

5 piece - light classics, Ragtime and popular 
selections. 

13 251 Dean St. 4:00  Bloom Trio - Indie-Folk with splashes of early 2000’s 
rock, southern influences, and midwest 
influences. 

21 401 Dean St 4:00  Garden Station 
(Acoustic Set) 

Indie rock (Acoustic Set) 

24 510 Dean St. 4:00  O My Stars long-time Phiily players featuring sibling 
harmonies, cello and accordian 

25 314 S. Darlington 
St. 

4:00  Walt Kinsey and 
Friends 

Oldies, traditional, sing-alongs with guitar, 
keyboard & bongos 

28 312 W Union St. 4:00  TBD  

32 344 W. Union St. 4:00  Not Quitting Our 
Day Jobs 

5 piece - classic rock songs 

38 412 W. Union St. 4:00  Electra Volcana Singer Songwriter playing electronic music on 
guitar 

41 504 W. Union St. 4:00  All Day Special 4 piece - beach/garage rock 

44 144 W. Barnard St. 4:00  Ring Bear Trio - progressive punk 

46 230 W. Barnard St. 4:00  Second 
Breakfast 

Duo - 60’s and 70’s Americana folk, covering 
bands such as the Grateful Dead, the 
Beatles, various classic songs with originals 
mixed in 

48 324 W Barnard St. 4:00  Dub C Daddy's Trio cover band with a mix of classic rock, 90s 
and 2000s hits, reggae, a few country songs 

50 400 W. Barnard St. 4:30- 
5:00  

Friends of 
Everhart Park 
Mummer Quartet 

"Mummer" Quartet and Kazoo Band 

https://www.instagram.com/lee.james.music?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.youtube.com/@redmeansrunmusic
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61556841507804
http://www.lenapebrass.com/
http://www.lenapebrass.com/
https://www.instagram.com/bloomthebandd?igsh=dHB5ejk4cnk0aXBn&utm_source=qr
https://www.instagram.com/gardenstation.band?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/gardenstation.band?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
http://linktr.ee/
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=541502094644581&set=a.498199365641521
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=541502094644581&set=a.498199365641521
https://on.soundcloud.com/4s2jgN2eyKZACJio6
http://linktr.ee/alldayspecial69
https://www.instagram.com/ring__bear?igsh=MXJwM3dhdnpqeHRpeQ&utm_source=qr
http://instagram.com/secondbreakfast___
http://instagram.com/secondbreakfast___
https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=Pmyf7oWzVwk


Kazoo Band 

55 206 W. Miner St. 4:00  Speak the Secret 4 piece - Pop Punk and Alt Rock 

58 325 W. Miner St. 4:00  The Shoeshiners 4 piece - eclectic bluesy Americana roots rock 
with guitar, banjo, harmonica and cajon drum. 

5:00 
1 301 Price St. 5:00  Audio Shocker Solo on guitar and vocals playing grunge and 

rock 

4 421 Price St. 5:00  Elon Busk Duo playing classic rock 

6 509 Price St. 5:00  Fast Eddie with 
Analog 

Duo acoustic guitars with the soft sound of 
rock and roll.. Eagles, Beatles etc. 

8 400 S Church St. 5:00  Spaghetti 
Vacation 

5 piece rock band 

11 243 Dean St. 5:00  Mike and Will 
Duo 

Duo - pop, rock and folk 

16 303 Dean St. 5:00  Lukas Kochansky Solo - lead vocals playing rhythm guitar of 
originals of pop, folk, funk and rock of 
decades of music (e.g. Stevie Wonder, 
Santana, Jack Johnson, and Harry Styles), 
with looping percussion (created with a 
classical guitar, electric bass, and backup 
vocals). 

23 435 Dean St. 5:00  Rowan Duo - classic rock 

24 510 Dean St. 5:00  Wonder House 7 piece - Folksy, indie, Americana, rock funky 
group playing original songs that mix 
influences of the Beatles, Willie Nelson, 
James Brown, The Band, and The Grateful 
Dead. 

25 314 S. Darlington 
St. 

5:00  Walt Kinsey and 
Friends 

Oldies, traditional, sing-alongs with guitar, 
keyboard & bongos 

30 327 W. Union St. 5:00  Midnite Blue 
(f/k/a The Unit) 

6 piece - Grateful Dead oriented rock 

39 413 W. Union St. 5:00  Brown Hownd 
(@brownhowndof
ficial) • Instagram 
photos and 

4 piece - rock/blues 

https://youtube.com/@speakthesecret3?si=wMSZMCJM1KWI037Y
https://www.facebook.com/search/top?q=theshoeshiners
https://www.facebook.com/share/15pP2MNten/
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLuoL0ua-LCXP0hyzBkfetglOM0V_2PBwb&si=LQQmFbDsWnz-2uTs
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLuoL0ua-LCXP0hyzBkfetglOM0V_2PBwb&si=LQQmFbDsWnz-2uTs
https://mikeandwillduo.com/
https://mikeandwillduo.com/
https://www.youtube.com/@LukasKochansky
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gYcbspfTX_4&pp=ygUTZ3JlZ29yeSByb3dhbiBtdXNpYw%3D%3D
https://www.youtube.com/@wonderhousephilly
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1134993204276780&set=a.737779047331533
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1134993204276780&set=a.737779047331533
https://www.instagram.com/brownhowndofficial/?locale=en_USen_GB
https://www.instagram.com/brownhowndofficial/?locale=en_USen_GB
https://www.instagram.com/brownhowndofficial/?locale=en_USen_GB
https://www.instagram.com/brownhowndofficial/?locale=en_USen_GB


videos 

43 506 W. Union St. 5:00  Rick's Office 
Band 

5 piece - Alternative Rock. Popular hits from 
the last 6 decades. 

45 224 W. Barnard St. 5:00  Clean Slate 
(a/k/a Kill Bill) 

4 piece - rock cover band 

47 316 W. Barnard St. 5:00  mehsh 4 piece - threads of rock, jam, funk, and 
freeform into an eclectic fabric to drape upon 
your soul. 

51 411 W. Barnard St. 5:00  Bad Hombres 4 piece - playing multi-genre cover band; 
mostly rock, from Ben E King to Morörhead to 
Prince to Johnny Cash to The Weekend to 
Zeppelin to Post Malone. 

53 112 S. New St. 5:00  Second Breakfast Duo - 60’s and 70’s Americana folk, covering 
bands such as the Grateful Dead, the 
Beatles, various classic songs with originals 
mixed in 

62 342 W. Miner St. 5:00  Flavor Wave Trio - alternative rock 

6:00 
5 423 Price St. 6:00  The Chaperones Trio rock n' roll cover band - covers of songs 

from the '90s. 

9 127 Dean St. 6:00  Vinyl Logic 5 piece - Classic rock 

12 245 Dean St 6:00  Mike Dee 
Music/Doin' Time 

2 acoustic guitars, bass playing 90s/00s 
Alternative Rock 

21 401 Dean St. 6:00  We're From 
Antarctica 

5 piece - indie rock, dream pop, bedroom pop 

24 516 Dean St. 6:00  Barclay & the 
Wing Nuts 

6 piece - classic rock & rocking blues 

25 314 S. Darlington 
St. 

6:00  Walt Kinsey and 
Friends 

Oldies, traditional, sing-alongs with guitar, 
keyboard & bongos 

28 312 W Union St. 6:00  Granddogs 4 piece - Parlorcore 

31 339 W. Union St. 6:00  Echozone 4 piece alternative rock. Mostly 90s alt. 

42 504 W. Union St. 6:00  CandiFlyp 4 piece cover Band - 90s alternative, 
Reggae, Rock 

44 144 W. Barnard St. 6:00  Michael Rudolph Acoustic Singer/Songwriter, Grunge 

https://www.instagram.com/brownhowndofficial/?locale=en_USen_GB
https://youtu.be/e6HFJT-Me8E
https://youtu.be/e6HFJT-Me8E
https://www.instagram.com/killbill_philly?igsh=c2d2dGg3NXVvM2N5
https://www.instagram.com/killbill_philly?igsh=c2d2dGg3NXVvM2N5
https://mehsh.net/
https://www.facebook.com/BadHombresWestChester/
http://instagram.com/secondbreakfast___
https://linktr.ee/flavorwaveband
https://www.facebook.com/chaperonesardmorepa
https://www.facebook.com/reel/1592709654634683
https://www.instagram.com/thee_mikedee/?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet
https://www.instagram.com/thee_mikedee/?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet
https://linktr.ee/werefromantarctica
https://linktr.ee/werefromantarctica
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=122109347534182910&set=a.122109347588182910
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=122109347534182910&set=a.122109347588182910
https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLMDnYHZHxhd9go9B5YNksFCQ5vasRoME-&si=7R1DaRA0GhO4z0G1
https://www.instagram.com/echozoneband?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/candiflyplive?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/michaelrudolphcummings?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==


Cummings 

46 230 W. Barnard St. 6:00  Love Bash EDM, Dance Pop, Synth Pop, and Electro 
Vibes 

48 324 W Barnard St. 6:00  Dub C Daddy's Trio cover band with a mix of classic rock, 
90s and 2000s hits, reggae, a few country 
songs 

51 411 W. Barnard St. 6:00  Bad Hombres 4 piece - multi-genre cover band; mostly 
rock, from Ben E King to Morörhead to Prince 
to Johnny Cash to The Weekend to Zeppelin 
to Post Malone. 

55 206 W. Miner St. 6:00  Garden Station 4 piece - Indie rock 

60 331 W. Miner St. 6:00  Waves & 
Radiation 

4 piece - indie rock 

Children's Activities  

12 245 Dean St. 1:30- 
5:30  

Face Painting Face Painting by BirlGirl Designs 

17 In 
Street 

300 Block of Dean 
St. 

3:00- 
3:30  

West Chester 
Dance Works 

Variety of inspiring and uplifting dances from 
DM Dance Machine, Anointed, Anointed Too 
and few others 

17 In 
Street 

300 Block of Dean 
St. 

3:30- 
4:00  

West Chester 
Dance Works 

WCDW invites children, youth and adults to 
join for a Jazz/Hip Hop fusion class 

18 331-333 Dean St. 2:00- 
4:30  

WC Borough 
Library 

Story Porch. Books being read to children by 
local residents. 

19 332 Dean St. 2:00- 
4:30  

Chester County 
Art Association 
Craft 

Create Your Own Paper Zines & Books. Join 
the Chester County Art Association for a fun 
and creative children’s craft workshop! Kids 
will learn how to fold, cut, and design their 
very own simple paper zines and mini 
books. 

34 402 W. Union St. 2:00- 
4:30  

Taylor’s Music - 
Petting Zoo 

See and Touch Musical Instruments – We 
will answer questions regarding the 
instruments Ukulele, Guitar (Electric, 
Acoustic), Saxophone, Trumpet, Snare 
Drum, Clarinet and Violin. 
*Gift Cards for One Free Introductory Music 
Lesson @ Taylor’s Music (value $50.00) on 

https://www.instagram.com/michaelrudolphcummings?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.instagram.com/itslovebash?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://m.youtube.com/watch?v=Pmyf7oWzVwk
https://www.facebook.com/BadHombresWestChester/
https://www.instagram.com/gardenstation.band?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==


Guitar, Piano, Woodwind 

36 409 W. Union St. 2:00- 
4:30  

Journey Sticks A "journey stick," also known as a story stick 
or nature stick, is a memento of a walk or a 
day, featuring items collected, tied to a stick, 
and used to recount the journey. Supplies 
will be provided. 

60 331 W. Miner St. 1:30- 
3:30  

Face Painting Face Painting by BirlGirl Designs 

Green Team's "Green" Porches 
27 303 W. Union St. 1:00- 

5:00  
Chester County 
Plastic Pollution 
Task Force 

Working to coordinate efforts to encourage 
more Chesco municipalities to enact bans 
against single use plastic. 

33 401 W. Union St 1:00- 
5:00  

West Chester 
Cooperative 

Free Strawberry Shortcake 

37 411 W. Union St. 1:00- 
5:00  

Citizens 
 Climate Lobby 

An international grassroots environmental 
group that trains and supports volunteers to 
build relationships with their elected 
representatives in order to influence climate 
policy. 

52 429 W. Barnard St. 1:00- 
5:00  

Living 
Landscapes & 
Green Wagons 

One of the West Chester Green Team’s 
initiatives is to create green spaces within the 
Borough. Stop by to pick up a new plant to 
add to your garden or see how you can 
garden in West Chester. 

Information and Merchandise 
21 401 Dean St. 1:00- 

7:00  
Information & 
Merchandise 

Carriage House behind 401 Dean St. 

36 409 W. Union St. 1:00- 
7:00  

Information & 
Merchandise 

 

Food Trucks 
200 Block W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  Backcountry Bites  

200 Block W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  Philly Hots  

200 Block W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  Sabatino's Mobile Pizzeria  

200 Block W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  Saloon 151 Food Truck  

https://www.instagram.com/backcountrybitestruck?utm_source=ig_web_button_share_sheet&igsh=ZDNlZDc0MzIxNw==
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1017273816606011&set=a.611629577170439
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=398202458236396&set=a.398202451569730
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=441379661329477&set=a.441379631329480


200 Block W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  Taqueria Los Pablanos  

200 Block W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  Uncle John's BBQ  

300 Block S. New St. 1:00-7:00  Dia Doce Cupcakes  

300 Block S. New St. 1:00-7:00  Dutch Country Pretzels  

300 Block S. New St. 2:30-7:00  Kona Ice Treats  

300 Block S. New St. 2:00-5:00  Maggie Moo's Ice Cream  

300 Block S. New St. 1:00-7:00  Rosie's Kettle Corn  

300 Block S. New St. 1:00-7:00  Scoops N' Smiles Ice Cream  

300 Block S. New St. 1:00-7:00  Turks Head Coffee  

401 W. Union St. 1:00-7:00  West Chester Cooperative Strawberry Shortcake (Free 
while lasts) 

 

https://www.instagram.com/p/DHBtS61RdKI/?utm_source=ig_web_copy_link
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=521715169964816&set=a.482541050548895
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=840658493769486&set=a.840658460436156
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=157871263501766&set=a.157871253501767
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=695675949262340&set=a.695675935929008
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=886299852711820&set=a.767974951210978
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=462465345889781&set=a.462465309223118
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=124731003656798&set=a.124731006990131
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=891286826350064&set=a.449876103824474

